CANopen Interface Absolute Multiturn Encoder EAM58
Pre-screw hole, convenient for usage
Various types of flanges are available
Waterproof seal improves IP level
Durable stainless steel shaft
Protection class IP65
Metal housing for shock resistance
Add.

uniform distribution
CANopen Interface Absolute Multiturn Encoder EAM58
Order Code
58=Φ58 mm
X=No definition
F6= CANopen    10...30 VDC
XXXX= special code
EAM C58 B  XXXX10
Series
.
.
Resolution
Revolution/single turn resolution
CAND:CANopen
interface protocol
Standard 4096/8192 (25 bits)
Output and supply voltage
R=Radial
Flange type
Outlets direction
Types of connection
Shaft/hollow
shaft diameter
Housing dimension
EAM= CANopen multiturn
F6
_
_
_
_ X X R
Output logic
B=Binary
Output code
10=Ф10g6mm-58C
12=Ф12H7mm-58W
C=Φ36clamping flange,shaft length 20 mm
W=Hollow shaft flange,
double-wing spring mounting
X= Direct outlet 1.5 meters
4096/8192CAND
EAM58W
B=φ50mm synchro flange, shaft length 10 mm
6=Ф6g6mm -58B
15=Ф15H7mm-58W